
JACKSON VOLLEYBALL 2026:  4th/5th Graders 
 

 

 

Information for the 2026 Volleyball Season… 
 

Jackson Volleyball is open to all students in 4th and 5th grade.  However, priority 

is given to 5th grade students. 
 

 

Evaluations are on Tuesday, February 24 at 3:20 p.m. in the Ruppel Center.  A 

practice schedule and a game schedule are on the back of this page.  If your 

student is interested in participating, please fill out the bottom portion of this 

letter and return it to the front office by Monday, February 23.    
 

 

Before your student can begin participating, the following forms listed below must 

be on file in the office.  Your student cannot attend evaluations or start practices 

without the proper paperwork on file.  There is no need to duplicate Jackson Sport 

Forms if they are already on file this year.  You may pick up a packet in the front 

office or visit www.myjacksonelementary.com and download them under Jackson 

Sports Forms.   

●​ Jackson Elementary Sports Physical Form  

●​ Activity and Team Participation Agreements 

●​ Student Alternative Transportation Form 
 

 

Players should come prepared wearing comfortable clothes and tennis shoes.  Knee 

pads are optional.   
 

We need parent volunteers to help at home games.  Please fill out the bottom of 

this form if you are willing to be a line judge and/or scorekeeper. 
 

Thank you, 

Mrs. Kristi Blondino 

 

 

Please print legibly 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Student’s Name _____________________ Teacher_________________ 

Parent’s Name ______________________ Cell # __________________ 

Parent’s Email ______________________ 

_____ I can volunteer to be a line judge/scorekeeper. 

http://www.myjacksonelementary.com


Practice Schedule  

Practices are from 3:20-4:00 p.m. in the Ruppel Center. 
 

Tuesday, February 24 - evaluations 

Monday, March 2 

Thursday, March 5 

Monday, March 9 

Monday, March 16 

Monday, March 23 

Spring Break March 30-April 6…NO practices! 
Monday, April 13 

Monday, April 20 

 

 

Game Schedule 

All games begin at 4:00pm 

(Players should plan on arriving at games at 3:30 to warm up.  There will be NO 

student supervision from 3:10-3:30 for home games.) 
 

Thursday, March 12 ​ Lakeview at Jackson 

Tuesday, March 17 ​ Jackson at Green Valley 

Thursday, March 19 ​ Rescue at Jackson 

Tuesday, March 24 ​ ​ Bye 

Thursday, March 26   ​ Jackson at Lake Forest 

Thursday, April 9​ ​ Jackson at Lakeview 

Tuesday, April 14 ​ ​ Green Valley at Jackson 

Thursday, April 16​ ​ Jackson at Rescue 

Tuesday, April 21​ ​ Lake Forest at Jackson 

 


